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Model
Backlight

Bezel

Display Screen Size
Product Size (mm)
Display Size (mm)

Pixel Pitch
Resolution
Brightness
Contrast Ratio
Viewing Angle
Colors

Response Time
Color Temperature

Life Time

Power Consumption

Input Port
Output Port

Control Port

Input Power Voltage

Accessories

Built in tiling software

¥

GBW5946N

LED

Ultra narrow bezel --- image to image
gap only 5.9mm

46"

1024.11(H)x578.7(V)x125.2(D)
1018.08(H)x572.67(V)
0.53025(H)x0.53025(V)

1920x1080

500 cd/m %max

3500:1 typ

178°

16.7M

8ms

10000K

50000 hours

132W

Video, VGA, DVI,USB, RGB/HV, YPbPr, HDMI

Video, Audio

RS232 IN DB9(female) RS232 OUT
DB9(male)

AC 110-240V(50Hz-60Hz)

Remote control, CD,0SD Key & Network
Cable, VGA cable

Display correction function

www.gallerydigitalsignage.com

BrightWall

GBW5955N

LED

Ultra narrow bezel --- image to image gap
only 5.7mm

55"
1215.3(H)x686.1(V)x109.3(D)
1209.6(H)x680.4(V)
0.63(H)x0.63(V)

1920x1080

500 cd/m 2max

3500:1 typ

178°

16.7M

8ms

10000K

50000 hours

189W

Video, VGA, DVI, USB, RGB/HV, YPbPr, HDMI
Video, Audio

RS232 IN DBY(female) RS232 OUT DB9(male)

AC 110-240V(50Hz-60Hz)

Remote control, CD,0SD Key & Network Cable,
VGA cable

178°

A4

178 wide angle viewable

1-800-431-6000

1=

Super narmow bezel only 5.7mm total gap



